
Monroe A. Miller Jr.
2200 Camp Branch Road
Waynesville, NC  28786
September 14, 2017

Subject: Response from Ira Dove to RFI - re: Missy Spainhour.

Subject: RE: New Interesting Stuff on www.haywoodtp.net
Date: Thu, 14 Sep 2017 15:40:03 +0000
From: Ira Dove <IDove@haywoodnc.net>
To: Monroe Miller, Jonnie Cure, Eddie Cabe, Jeremy Davis
CC: Stoney Blevins <tsblevins@haywoodnc.net>, J W. Kirkpatrick <kirk@jwklaw.net>, L. Kevin.

Ensley <lkensley@bellsouth.net>, Michael T. Sorrells <sorrells@cbvnol.com>, Bill L. Upton
<billupton@bellsouth.net>, Brandon C. Rogers <bcrogers@haywoodnc.net>, Chip Killian
<CKillian@haywoodnc.net>, Cory Vaillancourt <cory@smokymountainnews.com>, Vicki Hyatt
<vhyatt@themountaineer.com>, Shannon Spainhour <mss@dhwlegal.com>, Michael E. Matthews
<mematthews@haywoodnc.net>

Mr. Miller,

On advice of Counsel no information will be released.

Ira Dove
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